QUESTION TAKEN ON NOTICE
SUPPLEMENTARY BUDGET ESTIMATES - 20 OCTOBER 2014
IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION PORTFOLIO

(SE14/208) PROGRAMME - Internal Product

Senator Ludwig (Written) asked:

Since Budget Estimates in June, 2014:

Please provide a breakdown of the domain usage for the 50 most utilised (by data sent and received), unique (internet) domains accessed by the minister's office. Please provide:

a. Domain name of the website being accessed (or IP address if the Domain is unavailable in the tracking system).

b. Amount of data downloaded and uploaded to the site.

c. Number of times the site was accessed.

Answer:
Following is a breakdown of the domain usage for the 50 most utilised (by data sent and received), unique (internet) domains accessed by the minister's office during the period 6 June 2014 through to 7 November 2014 (refer to Att.A).


Attachment A

Total Data Sent Data Number
Domain Data (Mbytes) Received | of times
(Mbytes) (Mbytes) | accessed
www.aph.gov.au 1150 298 852 33389
www.google.com.au 524 69 455 16218
parlview.aph.gov.au 8063 692 7370 12629
www.smh.com.au 4172 560 3613 8543
WWW.Nnews.com.au 5449 1295 4155 8168
resources.newscdn.com.au 1379 474 905 7055
www.google.com 1004 54 950 5468
pagead2.googlesyndication.com 496 234 262 3169
www.theaustralian.com.au 902 176 726 2657
r1---sn-ppoxu-jcge.googlevideo.com 550 5 545 2614
ib.adnxs.com 284 143 141 1757
apis.google.com 297 38 260 1635
ad.doubleclick.net 322 64 258 1608
www.canberratimes.com.au 414 73 341 1548
www.abc.net.au 738 82 656 1499
ds.serving-sys.com 912 24 888 1397
pubads.g.doubleclick.net 1652 50 1602 1289
espn.go.com 531 86 444 1156
cdn.optimizely.com 840 2 838 1110
images.smh.com.au 485 99 386 1057
resources.smh.com.au 287 51 236 896
tags.news.com.au 322 20 302 875
www.allhomes.com.au 511 39 472 844
cdn.newsapi.com.au 270 26 244 838
iviewmetered-vh.akamaihd.net 369 1 368 789
www.dailytelegraph.com.au 1394 40 1353 678
pixel.adsafeprotected.com 658 29 629 650
www.dailymail.co.uk 1250 140 1110 523
www.theguardian.com 323 37 286 479
12---sn-ppoxu-jcge.googlevideo.com 455 2 453 431
WWww_jeparittown.com 500 5 495 411
newsvidhd-vh.akamaihd.net 377 0 377 397
www.ebay.com.au 257 14 244 362
r4---sn-ppoxu-jcge.googlevideo.com 432 2 430 289
migrationalliance.com.au 363 16 347 257
www.lucyinthesky.com 273 9 264 165
1.dailymail.co.uk 374 29 345 155
mediadownload.f2.com.au 1290 0 1290 94
WWW.1mmi.gov.au 354 8 346 51
mpegmedia.abc.net.au 757 0 757 46


Attachment A

15---sn-v2uOn-ntql.c.2mdn.net 527 0 527 29
mediaportal.com 753 0 753 16
progressive.netshow.ninemsn.com.au 596 0 596 10
a0.muscache.com:443 462 0 462 7
150.101.195.71 304 63 241 2
fetch.hightail.com:443 251 0 251 2
150.101.195.76 940 188 751 0
immigration.preprod.pws.gov.au 745 284 461 0
gallery.mailchimp.com 365 6 359 0
immigration.pws.gov.au 316 146 170 0

